
Winter Universiade Innsbruck/Seefeld 2005
Official ResultlistSeefeld, on 14.01.2005

Sprint Qualifikation

Jury: Event: Track: a

Techn. Delegate: BARCATTA Brunno, ITA

FISU-Race Director: KIELPINSKA Zofia, POL

Rennleiter: HERBERT Herwig, AUT

Nationaler Assi: NEUHAUSER Otto, AUT

Codex: 2031

Date: 14.01.2005

Weather: heiter

Snow: pulver

Temperature: -5 °C

Temp. Snow: -7 °C

Length Rounds HD MC TC

1 km 25 m 17 m 36 m1 Runde

Women 1 km Penalty: 71,00

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 1 3565002 FABJAN Vesna 1985 SLO 2:37,17 0.00

2 2 3185024 HANNONEN Marianne 1983 FIN 2:37,54 0,37 3,29

3 3 3435001 KOWALCZYK Justyna 1983 POL 2:38,49 1,32 11,75

4 4 1371192 FEICHTNER Barbara 1982 AUT 2:39,16 1,99 17,72

5 5 1312410 GREDIG Sandra 1981 SUI 2:40,47 3,30 29,39

6 6 1181848 JATSKAYA Oxana 1978 KAZ 2:41,20 4,03 35,89

7 7 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO 2:42,20 5,03 44,81

8 8 3185000 RINTALA Mirva 1979 FIN 2:42,27 5,10 45,42

9 9 3485023 IAMBAEVA Tatyana 1980 RUS 2:42,74 5,57 49,61

10 10 1319976 KOLOMINA Elena 1981 KAZ 2:42,91 5,74 51,12

11 11 3695000 MALETS LISOGOR Marina 1983 UKR 2:43,12 5,95 52,99

12 12 3395005 SIRGE Kaili 1983 EST 2:43,40 6,23 55,49

13 13 3665000 LAPATINA Viktoria 1981 BLR 2:43,41 6,24 55,58

14 14 1182042 MALAHOVA-SHISHK Svetlana 1977 KAZ 2:43,42 6,25 55,67

15 15 1316193 YAKIMCHUK Vita 1980 UKR 2:43,69 6,52 58,07

16 16 3785000 TERENTJEVA Irina 1984 LTU 2:44,05 6,88 61,28

17 17 1365178 BOTTOMLEY Esther 1983 AUS 2:44,07 6,90 61,46

18 18 1273028 STURSOVA Martina 1979 CZE 2:44,22 7,05 62,79

19 19 1371774 KAZAKUL Anastasia 1982 RUS 2:44,28 7,11 63,33

20 20 1341025 BISSON Christine 1979 CAN 2:44,38 7,21 64,22

21 21 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK 2:44,55 7,38 65,73

22 22 1222685 ROSA Anna 1980 ITA 2:44,86 7,69 68,49

23 23 1320170 STAROSTINA Daria 1982 KAZ 2:45,32 8,15 72,59

24 24 3485008 SABIRZIANOVA Diliara 1981 RUS 2:45,32 8,15 72,59

25 25 3305013 ORUI Misaki 1984 JPN 2:45,53 8,36 74,46

26 26 3485170 ILIANA Natalja 1985 RUS 2:45,71 8,54 76,07

27 27 1345002 BARNET Marion 1983 FRA 2:47,10 9,93 88,45

28 28 3485163 BAZARNOVA Evgenija 1986 RUS 2:47,21 10,04 89,43

29 29 3195003 WEIBEL Caroline 1983 FRA 2:47,35 10,18 90,67

30 30 1360134 GASPARIN Selina 1984 SUI 2:47,75 10,58 94,24

31 31 3125003 CHUNLI Wang 1983 CHN 2:48,46 11,29 100,56

32 32 3105002 DAITCH Sarah 1981 CAN 2:48,60 11,43 101,81

33 33 3055008 HIERSCHLAEGER Michaela 1985 AUT 2:48,75 11,58 103,14

34 34 1343450 VRABCOVA Jitka 1981 CZE 2:49,07 11,90 105,99
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Sprint Qualifikation

Women 1 km Penalty: 71,00

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

35 35 3705004 STEVICOVA Magdalena 1984 SVK 2:49,14 11,97 106,62

36 36 1327348 CALDER Katherine 1980 AUS 2:49,36 12,19 108,58

37 37 1341898 SWANSON Shayla 1982 CAN 2:49,47 12,30 109,56

38 38 3515004 BUCHER Silvana 1984 SUI 2:49,57 12,40 110,45

39 39 3155064 TOMSOVA Irena 1977 CZE 2:49,63 12,46 110,98

40 40 3105070 SCALLION Margret 1981 CAN 2:49,81 12,64 112,59

41 41 3385000 KEZELE Maja 1979 CRO 2:49,94 12,77 113,74

42 42 3695014 LOSEVA Marya 1987 UKR 2:51,19 14,02 124,88

43 43 3695001 SHESTAK Valentina 1983 UKR 2:51,22 14,05 125,15

44 44 3095004 MALCHEVA Teodora 1983 BUL 2:51,55 14,38 128,09

45 45 1256635 KAISER Andrea 1979 GER 2:51,78 14,61 130,13

46 46 3485195 TCHEKALEVA Ioulia 1984 RUS 2:52,07 14,90 132,72

47 47 3125002 HONGXUE Li 1984 CHN 2:52,15 14,98 133,43

48 48 3125005 CHUNLI Jiang 1981 CHN 2:52,59 15,42 137,35

49 49 3435017 PRZYCZYNEK Weronika 1984 POL 2:52,61 15,44 137,53

50 50 3695007 ZAVALIJ Tatjana 1981 UKR 2:52,61 15,44 137,53

51 51 3295012* OCCHI Carla 1983 ITA 2:53,28 16,11 143,50

52 52 3305066 AZEGAMI Naoko 1985 JPN 2:53,39 16,22 144,48

53 53 3695011 GRYGORENKO Kateryna 1985 UKR 2:53,87 16,70 148,75

54 54 3435004 SZYMANCZAK Agnieszka 1984 POL 2:53,91 16,74 149,11

55 55 3305021 ISHIGAKI Sumiko 1985 JPN 2:54,04 16,87 150,27

56 56 3125011 CHENG Xiaoni 1982 CHN 2:55,05 17,88 159,26

57 57 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA 2:55,53 18,36 163,54

58 58 3195046 ZANETTI Manon 1986 FRA 2:56,43 19,26 171,55

59 59 3395002 TEE Triinu 1984 EST 2:56,83 19,66 175,12

60 60 3155010 PALANOVA Lenka 1983 CZE 2:56,90 19,73 175,74

61 61 3665008 MAKSIMKOVA Lilija 1982 BLR 2:57,11 19,94 177,61

62 62 3105069 RENNIE Claire 1985 CAN 2:57,40 20,23 180,19

63 63 1289518 STIPANICIC Andrijana 1981 CRO 2:58,58 21,41 190,71

64 64 3125006 HONGYAN Liu 1979 CHN 2:58,74 21,57 192,13

65 65 3245000 ZAMBO Viktoria 1977 HUN 2:58,86 21,69 193,20

66 66 1258769 LEE Chun Ja 1981 KOR 2:59,83 22,66 201,84

67 67 3125010 LI Huo 1980 CHN 3:02,79 25,62 228,21

68 68 3525001 AYDIN Kelime 1982 TUR 3:02,96 25,79 229,72

69 69 3105012 BIRKIGT Marcia 1984 CAN 3:04,19 27,02 240,68

70 70 3225001 GERRARD Emma 1981 GBR 3:06,76 29,59 263,57

71 71 1257702* TARMANN Manuela 1981 ITA 3:07,29 30,12 268,29

72 72 3525006 GUNES Esra 1986 TUR 3:10,55 33,38 297,33

73 73 1343159 MALEC Lorena 1985 CRO 3:14,75 37,58 334,74

74 74 3325002 KIM Hyo-Young 1986 KOR 3:14,96 37,79 336,61

75 75 3385005 MIHELCIC Ivana 1981 CRO 3:36,01 58,84 524,12

76 76 3725003 OCHIRSUREN Erdene - Ochir 1985 MGL 3:36,56 59,39 529,01
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Sprint Qualifikation

Women 1 km Penalty: 71,00

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

Protocol:

Registered: 80

Did not start (DNS): 4

79 3495000 AGUARELES Ines 1985 SPA
78 3495004 AUBERT Laia 1986 SPA
77 3495008 ORGUER Lara 1986 SPA
80 3505047 DAABACH Paula 1980 SWE

Did not finish (DNF): 0

Disqualified (DSQ): 0

Qualified: 76

Brunno BARCATTA (ITA)
Technical Delegate

Angelika GRABNER (AUT)
Race secretary
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Winter Universiade Innsbruck/Seefeld 2005
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Sprint Finale

Jury: Event: Track: a

Techn. Delegate: BARCATTA Brunno, ITA

FISU-Race Director: KIELPINSKA Zofia, POL

Rennleiter: HERBERT Herwig, AUT

Nationaler Assi: NEUHAUSER Otto, AUT

Codex: 2032

Date: 14.01.2005

Weather: heiter

Snow: pulver

Temperature: -5 °C

Temp. Snow: -7 °C

Length Rounds HD MC TC

1 km 25 m 17 m 36 m1 Runde

Women 1 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

1 1 3565002 FABJAN Vesna 1985 SLO Finale - A 

2 2 3185024 HANNONEN Marianne 1983 FIN Finale - A 

3 10 1319976 KOLOMINA Elena 1981 KAZ Finale - A 

4 8 3185000 RINTALA Mirva 1979 FIN Finale - A 

5 3 3435001 KOWALCZYK Justyna 1983 POL Finale - B

6 5 1312410 GREDIG Sandra 1981 SUI Finale - B

7 11 3695000 MALETS LISOGOR Marina 1983 UKR Finale - B

8 12 3395005 SIRGE Kaili 1983 EST Finale - B

9 4 1371192 FEICHTNER Barbara 1982 AUT Quarter - Finale

10 9 3485023 IAMBAEVA Tatyana 1980 RUS Quarter - Finale

11 14 1182042 MALAHOVA-SHISHK Svetlana 1977 KAZ Quarter - Finale

12 15 1316193 YAKIMCHUK Vita 1980 UKR Quarter - Finale

13 6 1181848 JATSKAYA Oxana 1978 KAZ Quarter - Finale

14 7 3565000 SOKLIC Mirjam 1983 SLO Quarter - Finale

15 13 3665000 LAPATINA Viktoria 1981 BLR Quarter - Finale

16 16 3785000 TERENTJEVA Irina 1984 LTU Quarter - Finale

17 17 1365178 BOTTOMLEY Esther 1983 AUS Qualification 2:44,07

18 18 1273028 STURSOVA Martina 1979 CZE Qualification 2:44,22

19 19 1371774 KAZAKUL Anastasia 1982 RUS Qualification 2:44,28

20 20 1341025 BISSON Christine 1979 CAN Qualification 2:44,38

21 21 3705003 PROCHAZKOVA Alena 1984 SVK Qualification 2:44,55

22 22 1222685 ROSA Anna 1980 ITA Qualification 2:44,86

23 23 1320170 STAROSTINA Daria 1982 KAZ Qualification 2:45,32

24 24 3485008 SABIRZIANOVA Diliara 1981 RUS Qualification 2:45,32

25 25 3305013 ORUI Misaki 1984 JPN Qualification 2:45,53

26 26 3485170 ILIANA Natalja 1985 RUS Qualification 2:45,71

27 27 1345002 BARNET Marion 1983 FRA Qualification 2:47,10

28 28 3485163 BAZARNOVA Evgenija 1986 RUS Qualification 2:47,21

29 29 3195003 WEIBEL Caroline 1983 FRA Qualification 2:47,35

30 30 1360134 GASPARIN Selina 1984 SUI Qualification 2:47,75

31 31 3125003 CHUNLI Wang 1983 CHN Qualification 2:48,46

32 32 3105002 DAITCH Sarah 1981 CAN Qualification 2:48,60

33 33 3055008 HIERSCHLAEGER Michaela 1985 AUT Qualification 2:48,75

34 34 1343450 VRABCOVA Jitka 1981 CZE Qualification 2:49,07
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Sprint Finale

Women 1 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

35 35 3705004 STEVICOVA Magdalena 1984 SVK Qualification 2:49,14

36 36 1327348 CALDER Katherine 1980 AUS Qualification 2:49,36

37 37 1341898 SWANSON Shayla 1982 CAN Qualification 2:49,47

38 38 3515004 BUCHER Silvana 1984 SUI Qualification 2:49,57

39 39 3155064 TOMSOVA Irena 1977 CZE Qualification 2:49,63

40 40 3105070 SCALLION Margret 1981 CAN Qualification 2:49,81

41 41 3385000 KEZELE Maja 1979 CRO Qualification 2:49,94

42 42 3695014 LOSEVA Marya 1987 UKR Qualification 2:51,19

43 43 3695001 SHESTAK Valentina 1983 UKR Qualification 2:51,22

44 44 3095004 MALCHEVA Teodora 1983 BUL Qualification 2:51,55

45 45 1256635 KAISER Andrea 1979 GER Qualification 2:51,78

46 46 3485195 TCHEKALEVA Ioulia 1984 RUS Qualification 2:52,07

47 47 3125002 HONGXUE Li 1984 CHN Qualification 2:52,15

48 48 3125005 CHUNLI Jiang 1981 CHN Qualification 2:52,59

49 49 3435017 PRZYCZYNEK Weronika 1984 POL Qualification 2:52,61

50 50 3695007 ZAVALIJ Tatjana 1981 UKR Qualification 2:52,61

51 51 3295012* OCCHI Carla 1983 ITA Qualification 2:53,28

52 52 3305066 AZEGAMI Naoko 1985 JPN Qualification 2:53,39

53 53 3695011 GRYGORENKO Kateryna 1985 UKR Qualification 2:53,87

54 54 3435004 SZYMANCZAK Agnieszka 1984 POL Qualification 2:53,91

55 55 3305021 ISHIGAKI Sumiko 1985 JPN Qualification 2:54,04

56 56 3125011 CHENG Xiaoni 1982 CHN Qualification 2:55,05

57 57 3195040 FAIVRE PICON Anouk 1986 FRA Qualification 2:55,53

58 58 3195046 ZANETTI Manon 1986 FRA Qualification 2:56,43

59 59 3395002 TEE Triinu 1984 EST Qualification 2:56,83

60 60 3155010 PALANOVA Lenka 1983 CZE Qualification 2:56,90

61 61 3665008 MAKSIMKOVA Lilija 1982 BLR Qualification 2:57,11

62 62 3105069 RENNIE Claire 1985 CAN Qualification 2:57,40

63 63 1289518 STIPANICIC Andrijana 1981 CRO Qualification 2:58,58

64 64 3125006 HONGYAN Liu 1979 CHN Qualification 2:58,74

65 65 3245000 ZAMBO Viktoria 1977 HUN Qualification 2:58,86

66 66 1258769 LEE Chun Ja 1981 KOR Qualification 2:59,83

67 67 3125010 LI Huo 1980 CHN Qualification 3:02,79

68 68 3525001 AYDIN Kelime 1982 TUR Qualification 3:02,96

69 69 3105012 BIRKIGT Marcia 1984 CAN Qualification 3:04,19

70 70 3225001 GERRARD Emma 1981 GBR Qualification 3:06,76

71 71 1257702* TARMANN Manuela 1981 ITA Qualification 3:07,29

72 72 3525006 GUNES Esra 1986 TUR Qualification 3:10,55

73 73 1343159 MALEC Lorena 1985 CRO Qualification 3:14,75

74 74 3325002 KIM Hyo-Young 1986 KOR Qualification 3:14,96

75 75 3385005 MIHELCIC Ivana 1981 CRO Qualification 3:36,01

76 76 3725003 OCHIRSUREN Erdene - Ochir 1985 MGL Qualification 3:36,56
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Sprint Finale

Women 1 km

Rk. StNr. Ref.No. NAME YoB Nat.

Brunno BARCATTA (ITA)
Technical Delegate

Angelika GRABNER (AUT)
Race secretary
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